
Team Name Phone E-mail

609-607-1111 H dpugl69677@aol.com

609-902-8922 C

609-575-8234 bigglue@optonline.net

609-915-0271 reyes3573@verizon.net

nick8768@aol.com

gcbruno24@verizon.net

Ed Snyder 609-647-5026 C mrp.ed@verizon.net

609-443-2995 H

609-203-7770 C

609-585-5134(H)

609-605-0242(C) 

Board Members Phone E-mail

Steve Leonardo
609-443-2995 H 

609-203-7770 C
steve.leonardo@comcast.net

Gary Bruno Secretary 609-847-6665 C gcbruno24@verizon.net

609-208-1620 H

609-581-1330 W

732-246-3369 H

732-616-7100 C

Lenny Nemeroff Umpires 609-213-1168 lneme97562@aol.com

MERCER COUNTY SENIOR SOFTBALL LEAGUE

Steve Leonardo steve.leonardo@comcast.net

Manager

Princeton Van Service

Bob Lorincz Technical Support drboblorincz@hotmail.com

Updated: 5/3/2014

Dominic Puglese

Lou Micai

Gary Bruno

Kusnirik Law Office
Luis Reyes                 

Nick Doura

609-847-6665 C         

215-348-8255 HHooters of Princeton

trottoj@optonline.net

Responsibilities

General

President/Treasurer

Mercer Classics

Joe Trotto

Slachta Plumbing Al Gallo a.gallo8@verizon.net
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